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SECTION 8-8'

VERT. SCALE: 1"=10’
HORIZ. SCALE: I"=50'

N7-D POND
‘E1evation Stage Area Capacity Total Capacity
(ft-msl) (ft (Acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft) Description
6552.9 0 0 0 0 Bottom of Pond
6554 1.1 1.08 0.59 0.59

6556 3.1 1.75 2.83 3.42
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N7-D POND
'Elevation Stage Area Capacity Total Capacity
(ft-msl) (ft {Acres) (ac-ft) {ac-ft) Description
6552.9 0 0 0 0 Bottom of Pond
6554 1.1 1.08 0.59 0.59
6556 3.1 1.75 2.83 3.42
6558 5.1 2.62 4.37 7.79
6560 7.1 3.55 6.17 13.96
6562 9.1 4.26 7.81 21.77
6564 1.1 4.90 9.16 30.93
6566  13.1 5.63 10.53 41.46
6568 15.1 6.43 12.06 53.52
6570 17.1 7.28 13.71 67.23
6572 19.1 8.09 15.37 ' 82.60
6574 21.1 8.68 16.97 99.57
6576 23.1 9.67 18.55 118.12
6578 25.1 10.52 20.19 138.31
6580 . 27.1 11.32 21.84 160.15
6582 29.1 12.13 23.45 183.60
6584 31.1 12.94 25.07 + 208.67
6586 33.1 13.80 26.74 235.41
6588 35. 1 14.64 28.44 © 263.85 B
6590 371 15.62 . 30.26 298,11 )
6592 39.1 16.52  32.14 326.25
6594 41.1 17.48 34.00 360.25
6596 43.1 18.50 35.98 396.23
6598 45,1 19.66 38.16 43439
6600 47.1 20.81 40.47 474.86
6602 49.1 21.97 42.78 517.64

6604 51.1 23.06 45.03 562.67
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